A1008 1
ART.-NR. BEZEICHNUNG BESCHREIBUNG          PREIS
SNARE CASES STANDARD
27-HC-10S 10S 10" SNARE CASE 110.00
27-HC-12S 12S 12" SNARE CASE 110.00
27-HC-13S 13S 13" SNARE CASE 115.00
27-HC-14S 14S 14" SNARE CASE 125.00
SNARE CASES PICCOLO
27-HC-10P 10P 10" SNARE PICCOLO CASE 105.00
27-HC-13P 13P 13" SNARE PICCOLO CASE 120.00
27-HC-14P 14P 14" SNARE PICCOLO CASE 125.00
FREE FLOATING SNARE CASE
27-HC-14FFS 14FFS 14" FREE FLOATING SNARE CASE 130.00
SNARE KIT CASES
27-HC-SSK SSK STANDARD SNARE KIT CASE 215.00
27-HC-FFSK FFSK FREEFLOATING SNARE KIT CASE 270.00
TOM TOM CASES
27-HC-8T 08T   8" TOM CASE 105.00
27-HC-10T 10T 10" TOM CASE 115.00
27-HC-12T 12T 12" TOM CASE 120.00
27-HC-13T 13T 13" TOM CASE 125.00
27-HC-14T 14T 14" TOM CASE 130.00
27-HC-15T 15T 15" TOM CASE 140.00
COMBO TOM TOM CASES
27-HC-8/10C 08/10C   8" + 10" COMBO TOM TOM CASE 180.00
27-HC-10/12C 10/12C 10" + 12" COMBO TOM TOM CASE 205.00
27-HC-12/13C 12/13C 12" + 13" COMBO TOM TOM CASE 215.00
27-HC-13/14C 13/14C 13" + 14" COMBO TOM TOM CASE 230.00
27-HC-14/15C 14/15C 14" + 15" COMBO TOM TOM CASE 240.00
FLOOR TOM CASES
27-HC-14FT 14FT 14" FLOOR TOM CASE 145.00
27-HC-16FT 16FT 16" FLOOR TOM CASE 165.00
27-HC-18FT 18FT 18" FLOOR TOM CASE 185.00
BASS DRUM CASES
27-HC-18B 18B 18" BASS DRUM CASE 185.00
27-HC-20B 20B 20" BASS DRUM CASE 220.00
27-HC-22B 22B 22" BASS DRUM CASE 245.00
27-HC-24B 24B 24" BASS DRUM CASE 265.00
HARDWARE CASES
27-HC-28 28      28x10x10" 28" HARDWARE CASE 190.00
27-HC-36W 36W   36x18x12" 36" HARDWARE CASE WITH 2 WHEELS 290.00
27-HC-40W 40W   40x12x12" 40" HARDWARE CASE WITH 2 WHEELS 275.00
27-HC-48W 48W   48x12x12" 48" HARDWARE CASE WITH 2 WHEELS 335.00
27-HC-52W 52W   52x16x16" 52" HARDWARE CASE WITH 4 WHEELS 450.00
27-HC-58W 58W   58x16x16" 58" HARDWARE CASE WITH 4 WHEELS 570.00
embag ag                  TEL: 044 / 242 90 53 FAX: 044 / 242 01 11 info@embag.ch          www.embag.ch
A1008 2
ART.-NR. BEZEICHNUNG BESCHREIBUNG          PREIS
GIG TRANSPORTERS
27-HC-PR28 PR 28   28x20x16" 28" PACK & ROLL TRANSPORTER CASE 450.00
27-HC-PR38 PR 38   38x24x24" 38" PACK & ROLL TRANSPORTER CASE 795.00
ACCESSORIES CASES
27-HC-SBP SBP SINGLE BASS PEDAL CASE 85.00
27-HC-DBP DBP DOUBLE BASS PEDAL CASE 170.00
27-HC-PA PA PERCUSSION ACCESSORIES CASE 150.00
27-HC-SC SC STICK-CADDY 100.00
27-HC-UTIL UTIL UTILITY CASE 170.00
27-HC-TROLLEY WHEEL BASE ROLLBARER UNTERSATZ FOR CASE STACKS 210.00
MICROPHONE CASES
27-HC-MIC12 MIC12 MIC CASE FOR 12 MICROPHONES & CABLES 265.00
27-HC-MIC30 MIC30 MIC CASE FOR 30 MICROPHONES 330.00
CYMBAL CASES
27-HC-22CYM-6 22C-6 22" CYMBAL CASE FOR 6 CYMBALS 130.00
27-HC-22CYM-9 22C-9 22" CYMBAL CASE FOR 9 CYMBALS 190.00
27-HC-PROCYM PROCYM 24" CYMBAL CASE FOR 12 CYMBALS WHEELS 270.00
27-HC-P19 CYMBAL SCHUTZ CYMBAL SCHUTZ, SCHAUMSTOFFEINLAGE 40.00
LATIN PERCUSSION CASES
27-HC-QUINTO QUINTO 11" QUINTO CASE 210.00
27-HC-CONGA CONGA 11.75" CONGA CASE 225.00
27-HC-TUMBA TUMBA 12.5" TUMBA CASE 235.00
27-HC-BONGO BONGO BONGO CASE 180.00
AMPLIFIER CASES
27-HC-HC-100 HC100 AMPLIFIER CASE FOR AMP WITH 1x12" SPKR 310.00
27-HC-HC-110 HC110 AMPLIFIER CASE FOR AMP HEAD ONLY 280.00
27-HC-HC-120 HC120 AMPLIFIER CASE FOR AMP WITH 2x12" SPKR 360.00
TIMBALES CASES
27-HC-10/12T 10/12T 10 & 12" TIMBALES CASE 140.00
27-HC-12/13T 12/13T 12 & 13" TIMBALES CASE 150.00
27-HC-13/14T 13/14T 13 & 14" TIMBALES CASE 160.00
27-HC-14/15T 14/15T 14 & 15" TIMBALES CASE 170.00
DJEMBE & DOUMBEK CASES
27-HC-DB12 DB12 12" DOUMBEK CASE 165.00
27-HC-DJ12 DJ12 12" DJEMBE CASE 210.00
27-HC-DJ14 DJ14 14" DJEMBE CASE 220.00
27-HC-DJ16 DJ16 16" DJEMBE CASE 230.00
CASE SETS FOR ROLAND DRUM KITS
27-HC-TD6 TD6 CASE SET ZU ROLAND DRUMKIT TD-6 715.00
27-HC-TD8 TD8 CASE SET ZU ROLAND DRUMKIT TD-8 890.00
27-HC-TD10 TD10 CASE SET ZU ROLAND DRUMKIT TD-10 990.00
embag ag                  TEL: 044 / 242 90 53 FAX: 044 / 242 01 11 info@embag.ch          www.embag.ch
A1008 3
ART.-NR. BEZEICHNUNG BESCHREIBUNG          PREIS
MARCHING BAND CASES
27-HC-MS14 MS14 14" MARCHING SNARE CASE 145.00
27-HC-MS14HT MS14HT 14" MARCHING SNARE CASE HIGH TENSION 160.00
27-HC-MT16 MT16 16" MARCHING SNARE CASE TENOR 150.00
27-HC-MB-20 MB20 20" MARCHING BASS CASE 210.00
27-HC-MB-22 MB22 22" MARCHING BASS CASE 220.00
27-HC-MB-24 MB24 24" MARCHING BASS CASE 240.00
27-HC-MB-26 MB26 26" MARCHING BASS CASE 260.00
27-HC-MB-28 MB28 28" MARCHING BASS CASE 280.00
embag ag                  TEL: 044 / 242 90 53 FAX: 044 / 242 01 11 info@embag.ch          www.embag.ch